
Rebate and Credit Schedule

Political Contributions

Charitable Contributions

If you were a part-year resident during the tax year, enter the dates you lived in New Mexico

Amount of political and charitable contributions you wish to make to:

Taxpayer Spouse

Part-year residency dates:

Contributions

New Mexico General Information

Taxpayer

Spouse

Do NOT have a commercial domicile in New Mexico

Political party (1 = Democratic, 2 = Republican, 3 = Libertarian, 4 = Green, 5 = Better for America, 6 = Constitution)

Share with Wildlife

Veterans' State Cemetery Fund

Substance Abuse Education Fund

Forest Re-Leaf Program

Income of an Indian

Name of the taxpayer's Indian nation, tribe, or pueblo

Contributions refunded from the New Mexico approved Section 529 College Savings Plan

Public assistance, AFDC, welfare benefits

Supplemental security income (SSI)

Amount of rent paid during the tax year on principal place of residence

Mark if rent includes amount paid on your behalf by a government entity

Resident county (1 = Los Alamos, 2 = Santa Fe)

Form ID: NM

[1]

[2] [3]

[7] [8]

[9]

[10]

[11]

[12]

[19]

[20]

[21]

[22]

[23]

[24]

[25]

[6]

First year resident

[14]

Kids 'N Parks Transportation Grant Program

[13]

National Guard Member and Family Assistance

[15]

Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis Research Fund

Additions and Deductions

ToFrom

[5][4]

Name of the spouse's Indian nation, tribe, or pueblo

Vietnam Veterans Memorial

[16]

[17]

[18]Veterans Enterprise Fund

Lottery Tuition Fund

Horse Shelter Rescue Fund

[28]

[27]

[26]

Animal Care and Facility Fund

Supplemental Senior Services

[30]

[29]

Sexual Assault Examination Kit Processing Fund

[31]

New Mexico Housing Trust Fund

[32]

Taxpayer's Full Name: ______________________________   Spouse's Full Name: ______________________________
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